
FACULTY OF MEDICINE 

KUWAIT UNIVERSITY  

Final draft January 2021 

Phase III-Final Examination Timetable- June/ July 2021 

Date Day Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 

07.06.2021 Monday  Obstetrics & Gynecology  (Theory)  

08.06.2021 Tuesday     

09.06.2021 Wednesday     -  

 

10.06.2021 Thursday Community Medicine (Theory) -   Medicine (Theory) 

13.06.2021 Sunday  -  Pediatrics (Theory)  

14.06.2021 Monday  - - - 

15.06.2021 Tuesday  - - - 

16.06.2021 Wednesday   Medicine (Theory) - Psychiatry (Theory) 

17.06.2021 Thursday  Surgery (Theory) Psychiatry (OSCE) 

20.06.2021 Sunday  Medicine (OSCE)  - - 

21.06.2021 Monday  - Pediatrics ( OSCE) Group A - 

22.06.2021 Tuesday  -  Pediatrics ( OSCE) Group B - 

23.06.2021 Wednesday   -  

24.06.2021 Thursday  - -  Surgery (Theory) 

27.06.2021 Sunday  Surgery (Theory)  Medicine (OSCE) Group A 

28.06.2021 Monday  - Medicine (Theory) Medicine (OSCE) Group B 

29.06.2021 Tuesday  Surgery(OSCE)    

30.06.2021 Wednesday  - Obstetrics & Gynecology  ( OSCE) Group A   

01.07.2021 Thursday  - Obstetrics & Gynecology  ( OSCE) Group B - 

04.07.2021 Sunday -  Surgery(OSCE) Group A 

05.07.2021 Monday -  Surgery (OSCE) Group B 

06.07.2021 Tuesday Community Medicine (Orals)   

07.07.2021 Wednesday - Obstetrics & Gynecology  & Pediatrics (Orals) Psychiatry, Medicine & Surgery  

( Orals) 

 

08.07.2021 

 

Thursday  

 

Board of Examiners Meeting & Faculty Council 

 


